
ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

1.79

3.85

1.65

PALTSIDIS
Tzatziki Greek Dip
200g

LENOR
Ultra 
Floral Bouquet/ 
Ocean Breeze
82W

PRINGLES
Sour Cream & Onion/ 
Hot & Spicy
165g

OFFERS VALID IN-STORE & ONLINE, 
UNTIL STOCK LASTS

OFFERS VALID FROM 16TH TILL 31ST JULY



ROASTED 
CHICKEN WITH 
HERBS
Per 100g

PEPATO SQUARE
Per 100g

1.26 1.89

9.90 Per kg 16.90 Per kg

0.99 Per 100g 1.69 Per 100g

VEAL GIRELLO
Veal Mince, Philadelphia, Pistachio, Pancetta 
Coppata, & Pre-Mixed Spice
Per kg

12.00Per kg

SWORDFISH STEAK
Per kg

The fishmonger’s offer is available exclusively at INTERSPAR, Ħamrun
16.95Per kg

19.95

Turn UpTurn Up
     the Taste!     the Taste!

FREDDI
Dolcetto Vanilla
x8 200g

WEMMEL
Pilsner Beer Can 
4.6%
50cl

SPAR
Brushetta Pizza
150g

RUBICON
Still Deluxe Juice 
Passion
1ltr

BAGELS

ONLYONLY

ONLY

0.991.35

0.99

JUSS
Pineapple
1ltr

SPAR
Wafer Hazelnut/ 
Vanilla/ Chocolate
175g

SPAR
Dried Mango
35g

BELLA 
MODELLA
Farfalla Pinot Grigio/ 
Pinot Grigio Rosè
75cl

VITAGO
Fruit Drink Range
200ml

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

0.99

0.99

3.79

GROCERIES

DELI BAKERY

FISHMONGERBUTCHER

€0.40 BCRS charge not included

BUY ANY 3 FOR

1.99

BUY ANY 4 FOR

0.99

BUY ANY 3 +

1 FREE

REKORDERLIG
Cider 4.5%
Range
330ml

BUY 3 +

1 FREE

1.49

1.75

2.99
PONZOO

Burger Sauce 
445g

PONZOO
Salad Cream 

440g HEINZ
Mayonnaise 
Truffle 
220ml

€0.40 BCRS charge not included

BUY 3 +

1 FREE



Vegan

SPAR
Würstel Pork 
Sausages
x3 250g

BUY 2+

1 FREE

SPAR 
PREMIUM
Butter
125g

AGRIFORM
Parmigiano 
Reggiano
200g

SPAR 
VEGGIE
Burger Bio
160g

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

1.89

4.99

1.99
INAPLI
Slurpy Burger 
Sliced Cheddar
x7 175g

SPAR
Fresh Walnut 
Sauce
140g

SPAR
Fresh Pasta 
Pappardelle
250g

CARSODO
Pepperoni Slices
x2 120g

VIPITENO
0.1% Yoghurt 
Strawberry/ 
Vanilla/ Natural
x2 250g

ONLY

ONLYONLY

ONLYONLY

ONLY

1.69

1.690.89

0.991.99

0.89

FRESH

VIPITENO
Yoghurt Range
x2 250g

1.49

1.49
1.35

1.99

1.99

1.99
SPAR

Apple Cider Vinegar
500ml

SPAR
Green Jalapeño 
225g

1.99

SPAR PREMIUM
Sun Dried Tomatoes In 
Sunflower Oil 
280g

SPAR
Black Olives Pitted 
350g

SPAR
Balsamic 
Vinegar 500ml

SPAR
Gherkins Bittersweet

550g

SPAR
Sweetcorn x3 150g

1.99
0.89

1.99

SPAR PREMIUM
Black Rice

500g

SACLA
Sliced Olives
185g SPAR VITAL

Seeds Mix For 
Salad 150g

Mix Up Summer Freshness
Savour summer the Mediterranean way.

BARILLA
Pesto Basilico & 
Rucola
190g

THAI PRIDE
Pineapple Mango 
Sauce
295g

SINNACK
Flour Tortillas 
(Wraps)
x8 320g

ONLY ONLYONLY

1.99 1.990.99

DE CECCO
Integrale Penne 
Rigate
500g

ONLY

1.35



SPAR
Napkins
33x 33
150pcs

LENOR
Tumble Dryer 
Sheets Summer 
Breeze
x34

DERMOMED
Foam Bath
Iris/ Beauty White 
Flower/ Sensualitá 
Argan/ Carezza 
Almond 
750ml

DREAMIES
Chicken/ Salmon/ 
Cheese/ Duck/ 
Beef
60g

SPAR SCOTTY
Chicken & Turkey
405g

THE FROZEN
BUTCHER
Angus Beef 
Burgers
x2 250g

ONLYONLY

ONLY

ONLY ONLY

ONLY

1.452.75

1.69

1.30 0.59

3.99
GULLIVER
Classic Ice Cream 
Stick
120ml

SANEX
Roll On Natur 
Protect Sensitive/ 
Zero Extra Control 
50ml

ERICA
Forest Fruits
1kg

TAMPAX
Pearl Compak 
Regular/ Super/ 
Super Plus
x16

PERSONAL 
CHEF
Pulled Pork In 
BBQ Sauce
450g

BUY 3 +

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

2 FREE

2.75

4.99

3.20

5.99

FROZEN

PERSONAL CARE

PETS

HOUSEHOLD BABIES

CORNY
Smoothie Range
120g

BUY ANY 2  FOR

2.30


